Mon.
(Al

Tues.
(B]

Wed.
(Al

Thurs.

[B]

Fri.
(Al

Mon.
(B]

Tues.
[A]

Wed.
(B]

Thurs.

[A]

Fri.
(B]

Mon.

Tues.
(Al

Wed.
(B]

Thurs.

[A]

Fri.
(B]

1/4

1/5

1/6

17

1/8

111

112

113

114

115

1/18

119

1/20

1/21

1122

HONORS BIOLOGY
1/4-1/22

2,3,4 chambered hearts
Homework--Read. p. 191, reading guide 1-4

Process Comparative Circulatory Systems
Homework--Writing Assignment

Heart Anatomy
Homework--Heart Dissection Pre-Lab

Heart Dissection

Heart Attack Video/Khan Academy

Greenhouse

Homework--Read p. 198-209, Q. 6-12

Components of blood/blood type

PRACTICE ACT

Components of blood/blood type

Lymphatic System/Quia Practice Quiz

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Cohesion Tension/Pressure Phlow

Homework--Read and notes p. 185-191

Transpiration Lab

Summary Discussion

Transpiration System Exam



