## HONORS BIOLOGY 1/4-1/22

Mon. [A]	1/4	2,3,4 chambered hearts  HomeworkRead. p. 191, reading guide 1-4
Tues. [B]	1/5	Process Comparative Circulatory Systems  HomeworkWriting Assignment
Wed. [A]	1/6	Heart Anatomy  HomeworkHeart Dissection Pre-Lab
Thurs. [B]	1/7	Heart Dissection
Fri. [A]	1/8	Heart Attack Video/Khan Academy
Mon. [B]	1/11	Greenhouse  HomeworkRead p. 198-209, Q. 6-12
Tues. [A]	1/12	Components of blood/blood type
Wed. [B]	1/13	PRACTICE ACT
Thurs. [A]	1/14	Components of blood/blood type
Fri. [B]	1/15	Lymphatic System/Quia Practice Quiz
Mon.	1/18	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tues. [A]	1/19	Cohesion Tension/Pressure Phlow  HomeworkRead and notes p. 185-191
Wed. [B]	1/20	Transpiration Lab
Thurs. [A]	1/21	Summary Discussion
Fri. [B]	1/22	Transpiration System Exam